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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Staub Kevin (2011) 20.00

+ Schmidig Mauro (2011) 10.00
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Stachel Ronny (2011) 20.00

+ Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Kälin Patrick (2012) 20.00

+ von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Beglinger Jonas (2012) 10.00

2 a Waser Armin (2012) 19.75
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75

2 b Suter Arno (2012) 19.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Marty Adi (2012) 9.75

2 c Steinauer Jonas (2011) 19.75
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 10.00

2 d Renggli David (2011) 19.75
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

2 e Nauer Michael (2011) 19.75
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75

2 f Kündig Remo (2012) 19.75
+ Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00

2 g Iten Raphael (2011) 19.75
+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 9.75
+ Zemp Janik (2011) 10.00

2 h Benz Nando (2013) 19.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

3 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 19.50
+ Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Trümpi Marc (2013) 9.75

3 b Schirmer Noah (2012) 19.50
+ Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

3 c Märchy Tim (2011) 19.50
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75

3 d Märchy Ivo (2011) 19.50
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 9.75
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.75

3 e Lütschg Florian (2011) 19.50
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75

4 a Steiner Nico (2012) 19.00
+ Omlin Aron (2011) 10.00
- Föhn Dario (2013) 9.00

4 b Föhn Dario (2013) 19.00
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00
- Steiner Nico (2012) 9.00

5 a Stahel Robin (2011) 18.75
- Burch Elias (2011) 9.00
+ Ott Benno (2012) 9.75

5 b Iten Finn (2012) 18.75
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
- Egli Kevin (2011) 8.75

5 c Egli Kevin (2011) 18.75
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00
- Iten Finn (2012) 8.75

5 d Bolleter Julian (2012) 18.75
- Appert André (2012) 8.75
+ Burch Elias (2011) 10.00

5 e Späni Kilian (2012) 18.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 10.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.75

5 f Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 18.75
o Zemp Janik (2011) 8.75
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 10.00

6 a Appert André (2012) 18.50
- Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

6 b Zemp Janik (2011) 18.50
+ Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 9.75
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.75

6 c Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 18.50
+ Auf der Maur Luis (2011) 9.75
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.75

6 d Sigrist Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

6 e Schelbert Tobias (2011) 18.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

6 f Röthlin Jonas (2011) 18.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

6 g Nideröst Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.75

6 h Müller Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.75
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.75

6 i Meier Adrian (2011) 18.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 10.00

6 j Marty Adi (2012) 18.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
o Suter Arno (2012) 8.50

6 k Mächler Raphael (2013) 18.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00

6 l Litschi Kimi (2013) 18.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

6 m Kündig Lukas (2012) 18.50
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00

6 n Keiser Finn (2011) 18.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00

6 o Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 10.00

6 p Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.50
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 10.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

6 q Föhn Elias (2012) 18.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

6 r Birchler Florian (2013) 18.50
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75

6 s Beglinger Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

6 t Arnold Patrik (2012) 18.50
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

7 a Zahner Marius (2011) 18.25
+ Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50

7 b von Ah Remo (2011) 18.25
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75

7 c Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.25
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

7 d Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 18.25
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
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7 e Köpfli Quirin (2011) 18.25
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50

7 f Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 9.75

7 g Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

7 h Gabriel Sandro (2011) 18.25
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75

7 i Betschart Cyrill (2012) 18.25
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

7 j Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.25
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75

7 k Auf der Maur Luis (2011) 18.25
o Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 8.50
+ Omlin Aron (2011) 9.75

8 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 17.75
- Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Weiss David (2011) 9.00

9 a Weiss David (2011) 17.50
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.00

9 b Schmidig Mauro (2011) 17.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
- Iten Kilian (2011) 9.00

9 c Ott Benno (2012) 17.50
- Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.00
o Stahel Robin (2011) 8.50

9 d Iten Kilian (2011) 17.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
- Schmidig Mauro (2011) 9.00

9 e Duss Lukas (2011) 17.50
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.75

9 f Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 17.50
- Ott Benno (2012) 8.75
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.75

9 g Burch Elias (2011) 17.50
- Stahel Robin (2011) 9.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

9 h Stachel Remo (2013) 17.50
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.75
o Appert André (2012) 8.75

10 a Litschi Keke (2013) 17.25
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.75

10 b Boos Florian (2011) 17.25
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.75

11 a Trümpi Marc (2013) 17.00
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

11 b Stadelmann Tom (2013) 17.00
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

11 c Rohrer Dario (2011) 17.00
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

11 d Omlin Aron (2011) 17.00
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Luis (2011) 8.50

11 e Meier Andri (2012) 17.00
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

11 f Krauer Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Suter Arno (2012) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

11 g Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

11 h Iten Sämi (2012) 17.00
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

11 i Inderbitzin Lenny (2012) 17.00
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50

11 j Hediger Bruce (2012) 17.00
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

11 k Eicher Ronny (2011) 17.00
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

11 l Bachmann Jovin (2012) 17.00
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

11 m Albisser Flavio (2012) 17.00
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 20.00

+ Hediger Alex (2009) 10.00
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Mathias (2010) 20.00

+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Roman (2009) 20.00

+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 d Mächler Severin (2010) 20.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Leonel (2010) 10.00

1 e Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 20.00
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00

1 f Iten Mirco (2010) 20.00
+ Meier Noah (2010) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00

1 g Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 20.00
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 10.00
+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00

2 a Steinauer Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Kamm Ramon (2009) 9.75

2 b Müller Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 9.75

2 c Knüsel Noe (2010) 19.75
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
+ BarDavid Ninos (2010) 10.00

2 d Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 19.75
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00

2 e Gwerder Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Benz Reto (2010) 10.00

2 f Blaser Jan (2009) 19.75
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.75
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

2 g Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 19.75
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75

3 a Zaugg Andrin (2010) 19.50
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.75

3 b Pfyl Simon (2010) 19.50
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 9.75
+ Reichenbach Nick (2009) 9.75

3 c Krieg Cyrill (2009) 19.50
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75

4 a Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 19.00
- Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.00
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

4 b Hasler Oliver (2010) 19.00
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 10.00
- Duss Aaron (2009) 9.00

4 c Duss Aaron (2009) 19.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 9.00

5 a Stadelmann Dario (2009) 18.75
- Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.00
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75
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5 b Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.75
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

5 c Pfyl Noel (2010) 18.75
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.75

5 d Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 18.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.75

5 e Haller Nils (2009) 18.75
+ von Euw Timo (2009) 10.00
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75

6 a Stocker This (2009) 18.50
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75

6 b Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75

6 c Waser Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

6 d von Euw Timo (2009) 18.50
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

6 e Utiger Jonas (2010) 18.50
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00

6 f Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00

6 g Spori Noel (2009) 18.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

6 h Schelbert Maurus (2010) 18.50
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00

6 i Reichmuth Andre (2009) 18.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

6 j Ott Marcel (2009) 18.50
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

6 k Linggi Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

6 l Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

6 m Kamm Ramon (2009) 18.50
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 n Hasler Justin (2010) 18.50
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

6 o Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.50
+ Spori Noel (2009) 9.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75

6 p Fässler Damian (2009) 18.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00

6 q Deck Lukas (2010) 18.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00

6 r Birrer Andres (2009) 18.50
o Duss Aaron (2009) 8.75
+ Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75

6 s Betschart Ramon (2009) 18.50
o Kamm Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

6 t Betschart Leonel (2010) 18.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50

7 a Wey Kevin (2009) 18.25
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.50

7 b Rohrer Dominik (2010) 18.25
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 9.75

7 c Reichenbach Nick (2009) 18.25
+ Favata Gianluca (2009) 9.75
o Pfyl Simon (2010) 8.50

7 d Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.25
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

7 e Jud Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50
+ Favata Gianluca (2009) 9.75

7 f Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.25
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 9.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

7 g Benz Reto (2010) 18.25
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

7 h Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.25
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

7 i BarDavid Ninos (2010) 18.25
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

7 j Adam Ivan (2010) 18.25
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

8 Betschart Paul (2009) 17.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.75

9 a Suter Roman (2009) 17.25
- Stocker This (2009) 8.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

9 b Meier Noah (2010) 17.25
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50
- Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75

9 c Lüthi Fabian (2009) 17.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
- Hediger Alex (2009) 8.75

9 d Kälin Sebastian (2009) 17.25
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.50
- Meier Noah (2010) 8.75

9 e Hediger Alex (2009) 17.25
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
- Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.75

9 f von Ah Nik (2010) 17.25
o Benz Reto (2010) 8.75
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

9 g Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.25
o BarDavid Ninos (2010) 8.50
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.75

9 h Lüthi Flurin (2009) 17.25
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.75

9 i Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 17.25
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

10 a Schnyder Jan (2010) 17.00
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50

10 b Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

10 c Raschle Patrick (2010) 17.00
o Pfyl Simon (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

10 d Meier Severin (2010) 17.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.50

10 e Kündig Florian (2010) 17.00
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

10 f Iten Edi (2009) 17.00
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50

10 g Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.00
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50

10 h Gysel Gian (2010) 17.00
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o von Euw Timo (2009) 8.50

10 i Gisler Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50

10 j Favata Gianluca (2009) 17.00
o Reichenbach Nick (2009) 8.50
o Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50

10 k Birrer Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

10 l Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Suter Thomas (2007) 20.00

+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Weber Noah (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 20.00

+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Schönbächler Martin (2007) 20.00

+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00

2 a Odermatt Jonas (2007) 19.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75

2 b Nideröst Timo (2008) 19.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Meister Thomas (2008) 10.00

2 c Lacher Lucas (2007) 19.75
+ Steiner Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00

2 d Koch Valentino (2008) 19.75
+ Zahner Ronny (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 10.00

2 e Emmenegger Alex (2007) 19.75
+ Lüthi Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Marty Leandro (2007) 10.00

3 Huwiler Remo (2007) 19.50
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Martin (2007) 9.75

4 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.00
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.00
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 10.00

4 b Steinauer Samuel (2007) 19.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.00

4 c Schnyder Joel (2007) 19.00
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.00
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00

4 d Schmid Pascal (2008) 19.00
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00

5 a Suter David (2007) 18.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75
- Kälin Remo (2008) 9.00

5 b Kälin Remo (2008) 18.75
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 9.75
- Suter David (2007) 9.00

5 c Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
+ Spiess Alex (2007) 10.00

5 d Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.75
- Appert Adrian (2007) 9.00
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

5 e Lustenberger Julian (2007) 18.75
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00

5 f Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

6 a Zahner Ronny (2008) 18.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

6 b Weber Noah (2007) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 c Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

6 d Odermatt Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00

6 e Moser Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

6 f Meister Thomas (2008) 18.50
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 9.75
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75

6 g Marty Leandro (2007) 18.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.75

6 h Iten Janis (2007) 18.50
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

6 i Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 10.00

6 j Föhn Mauro (2008) 18.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

6 k Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 10.00

7 a Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.25
o Marty Leandro (2007) 8.50
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 9.75

7 b Wey Colin (2007) 18.25
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

7 c Steiner Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

7 d Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Betschart André (2008) 9.75

7 e Moser Martin (2007) 18.25
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 9.75
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

7 f Lüthi Florian (2007) 18.25
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75

7 g Bürgin Leon (2008) 18.25
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50

8 a Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.50
- Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

8 b Appert Adrian (2007) 17.50
- Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

9 a Spiess Alex (2007) 17.25
- Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

9 b Nideröst Dario (2007) 17.25
- Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

9 c Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 17.25
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Lüthi Florian (2007) 8.75

9 d Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

10 a Zemp Elias (2007) 17.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

10 b von Ah Marc (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

10 c Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

10 d Sidler Nick (2008) 17.00
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

10 e Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.00
o Bürgin Leon (2008) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

10 f Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 17.00
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

10 g Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 h Betschart André (2008) 17.00
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

10 i Abegg Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 20.00

+ Marty Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Pfyl Reto (2006) 19.75

+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

 
2 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 19.75

+ Bossert Nick (2006) 9.75
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00

2 c Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 19.75
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

2 d Hess Ramon (2006) 19.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00

3 a Kälin Reto (2006) 18.75
- von Moos Nico (2006) 9.00
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

3 b Suter Nicola (2005) 18.75
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75

4 a Schuler Mike (2006) 18.50
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

4 b Marty Remo (2005) 18.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

4 c Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 10.00
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

4 d Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.50
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

4 e Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.50
+ Dober Mike (2006) 9.75
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75

5 a Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

5 b Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75

6 a von Moos Nico (2006) 17.50
- Kälin Reto (2006) 9.00
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

6 b Dober Mike (2006) 17.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
- Bossert Nick (2006) 9.00

6 c Hassler Laurin (2006) 17.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75

7 a Suter Manuel (2006) 17.25
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

7 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 17.25
- Suter Manuel (2006) 8.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

7 c Bossert Nick (2006) 17.25
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
- Dober Mike (2006) 8.75

8 a Müller Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

8 b Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 17.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50


